Prima Categoria 2024/2025 (Toscana) - Girone E

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
GIORNATA 2
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
22/09/2024
GIORNATA 3
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024

29/09/2024

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Ambra

Audace Galluzzo

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Ideal Club Incisa

Resco Reggello

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Legnaia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Porta Romana

San Clemente

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Ideal Club Incisa

Resco Reggello

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Barberino Tavarnelle

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Legnaia

San Clemente

Porta Romana

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Gambassi

Resco Reggello

Audace Galluzzo

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Ambra

Castelnuovese

Ideal Club Incisa

San Clemente

Audace Legnaia

Dinamo Florentia

Chianti Nord

Barberino Tavarnelle

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Porta Romana

Ambra

1/10
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GIORNATA 4

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

GIORNATA 5

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

13/10/2024

GIORNATA 6

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

20/10/2024

GIORNATA 7

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Ambra

Audace Legnaia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Porta Romana

San Clemente

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Resco Reggello

San Clemente

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Ambra

Audace Legnaia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Ideal Club Incisa

Gambassi

Atletico Levane Leona

Castelnuovese

Resco Reggello

Sporting Arno

Audace Galluzzo

Sancascianese Calcio

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Porta Romana

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Ambra

Audace Legnaia

Ideal Club Incisa

Barberino Tavarnelle

Sancascianese Calcio

Atletico Levane Leona

San Clemente

Audace Galluzzo

Gambassi

Sporting Arno

Resco Reggello

Castelnuovese

2/10
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27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

27/10/2024

GIORNATA 8

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

03/11/2024

GIORNATA 9

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

GIORNATA 10

17/11/2024

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Resco Reggello

San Clemente

Sancascianese Calcio

Ambra

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Sporting Arno

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Castelnuovese

Chianti Nord

Gambassi

Resco Reggello

San Clemente

Ambra

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Porta Romana

Chianti Nord

Ideal Club Incisa

Ambra

Sporting Arno

Dinamo Florentia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Castelnuovese

Audace Legnaia

San Clemente

Atletico Levane Leona

Resco Reggello

Gambassi

Sancascianese Calcio

Audace Galluzzo

Ambra

Ideal Club Incisa

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Sancascianese Calcio

Dinamo Florentia

Sporting Arno

Barberino Tavarnelle

Porta Romana

Audace Galluzzo
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17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

17/11/2024

GIORNATA 11

24/11/2024

24/11/2024

24/11/2024

24/11/2024

24/11/2024

24/11/2024

24/11/2024

24/11/2024

GIORNATA 12

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

01/12/2024

GIORNATA 13

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Barberino Tavarnelle

Dinamo Florentia

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Castelnuovese

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Gambassi

San Clemente

Ambra

Barberino Tavarnelle

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Resco Reggello

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Chianti Nord

Audace Legnaia

Gambassi

Atletico Levane Leona

Resco Reggello

Castelnuovese

San Clemente

Sporting Arno

Sancascianese Calcio

Ambra

Barberino Tavarnelle

Porta Romana

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Resco Reggello

Ideal Club Incisa

San Clemente

Dinamo Florentia

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Legnaia

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Audace Galluzzo

Chianti Nord

Sancascianese Calcio

Resco Reggello
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08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

08/12/2024

GIORNATA 14

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

15/12/2024

GIORNATA 15

22/12/2024

22/12/2024

22/12/2024

22/12/2024

22/12/2024

22/12/2024

22/12/2024

22/12/2024

GIORNATA 16

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Audace Legnaia

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Gambassi

San Clemente

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Ambra

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Resco Reggello

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

San Clemente

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Barberino Tavarnelle

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Legnaia

Ideal Club Incisa

Ambra

Porta Romana

Castelnuovese

Sporting Arno

Barberino Tavarnelle

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Dinamo Florentia

Barberino Tavarnelle

San Clemente

Audace Legnaia

Chianti Nord

Resco Reggello

Castelnuovese

Sporting Arno

Gambassi

Ideal Club Incisa

Ambra

Sancascianese Calcio

Porta Romana

Ambra

Audace Galluzzo

Castelnuovese
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05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

GIORNATA 17

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

GIORNATA 18

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

19/01/2025

GIORNATA 19

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

San Clemente

Porta Romana

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Gambassi

Resco Reggello

Audace Galluzzo

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Ambra

Castelnuovese

Ideal Club Incisa

San Clemente

Audace Legnaia

Dinamo Florentia

Chianti Nord

Barberino Tavarnelle

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Porta Romana

Ambra

Ideal Club Incisa

Gambassi

Atletico Levane Leona

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Ideal Club Incisa

Resco Reggello

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Legnaia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Porta Romana

San Clemente

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Ideal Club Incisa

Resco Reggello

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Ambra

Audace Legnaia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord
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26/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

GIORNATA 20

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

02/02/2025

GIORNATA 21

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

09/02/2025

GIORNATA 22

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Resco Reggello

Sporting Arno

Audace Galluzzo

Sancascianese Calcio

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Porta Romana

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Ambra

Audace Legnaia

Ideal Club Incisa

Barberino Tavarnelle

Sancascianese Calcio

Atletico Levane Leona

San Clemente

Audace Galluzzo

Gambassi

Sporting Arno

Resco Reggello

Castelnuovese

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Porta Romana

Chianti Nord

Ideal Club Incisa

Ambra

Dinamo Florentia

Porta Romana

San Clemente

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Resco Reggello

San Clemente

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Ambra

Audace Legnaia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Castelnuovese

Gambassi
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16/02/2025

16/02/2025

16/02/2025

GIORNATA 23

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

GIORNATA 24

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

GIORNATA 25

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

09/03/2025

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Sporting Arno

Dinamo Florentia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Castelnuovese

Audace Legnaia

San Clemente

Atletico Levane Leona

Resco Reggello

Gambassi

Sancascianese Calcio

Audace Galluzzo

Ambra

Ideal Club Incisa

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Sancascianese Calcio

Dinamo Florentia

Sporting Arno

Barberino Tavarnelle

Porta Romana

Audace Galluzzo

Chianti Nord

Audace Legnaia

Gambassi

Atletico Levane Leona

Resco Reggello

Resco Reggello

San Clemente

Sancascianese Calcio

Ambra

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Sporting Arno

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Castelnuovese

Chianti Nord

Gambassi

Resco Reggello

San Clemente

Ambra

Barberino Tavarnelle

Dinamo Florentia

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Sancascianese Calcio
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09/03/2025

09/03/2025

GIORNATA 26

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

GIORNATA 27

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

GIORNATA 28

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

30/03/2025

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Castelnuovese

San Clemente

Sporting Arno

Sancascianese Calcio

Ambra

Barberino Tavarnelle

Porta Romana

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Resco Reggello

Ideal Club Incisa

San Clemente

Dinamo Florentia

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Legnaia

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Audace Galluzzo

Chianti Nord

Sancascianese Calcio

Resco Reggello

Ideal Club Incisa

Ambra

Porta Romana

Castelnuovese

Sporting Arno

Sporting Arno

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Castelnuovese

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Gambassi

San Clemente

Ambra

Barberino Tavarnelle

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Resco Reggello

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

Gambassi

San Clemente
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30/03/2025

GIORNATA 29

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

06/04/2025

GIORNATA 30

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

13/04/2025

www.atleticolevaneleona.it

Barberino Tavarnelle

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Dinamo Florentia

Barberino Tavarnelle

San Clemente

Audace Legnaia

Chianti Nord

Resco Reggello

Castelnuovese

Sporting Arno

Gambassi

Ideal Club Incisa

Ambra

Sancascianese Calcio

Porta Romana

Vaggio Piandisco 1932

Ambra

Castelnuovese

Gambassi

Ideal Club Incisa

Porta Romana

Resco Reggello

Sancascianese Calcio

Sporting Arno

Atletico Levane Leona

Audace Galluzzo

Audace Legnaia

Barberino Tavarnelle

Chianti Nord

Dinamo Florentia

San Clemente

Vaggio Piandisco 1932
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